
18th Serbian Month Programme
24th January - 9th March 2026

ST SAVA CELEBRATIONS
Sun 25 & Sat 31 Jan
St Sava Celebrations in London
Sat 31 Jan Reading & Oxford; Corby
Sun 1 Feb Birmingham; London; Halifax
Sat 7 Feb Peterborough
Sun 8 Feb Bedford

MUSIC
Sat 24 Jan Gala Concert: Romantic Melodies
Silva McQueen, Živorad Nikolić & Timothy End
Sat 24 Jan Party with Zlopi 
Sun 25 Jan Orchestra of the Swan – Night Music
Craig Ogden & Miloš Milivojević
Tues 27 Jan Folk and Roots
Jovana Backović, Polly Hunt, Yana Vlaeva & 
Alex Gibson 
Thurs 29 Jan Piano recital by Mina Miletić
Sun 8 Feb Classical Concert
Anja Milivojević, Virginie Guiffray, David 
Gordon & Miloš Milivojević
Tues 10 Feb BBC Symphony Orchestra 
Miloš Milivojević
Fri 13 Feb Klezmer and Balkan Band
She’Koyokh
Wed 4 March Concert, Jovana Backović
Fri 6 March Recital for Nikola Tesla, London 
Premiere Branco Stoysin

FILMS 
Sun 25 Jan Hidden Figures: Mladomir Puriša 
Đorđević
Curated by Dr Mina Radović
Films: The Girl (Devojka), The Dream (San), 
The Morning (Jutro) and Noon (Podne)

Second Serbian Film Festival UK
Curated by Dr Mina Radović
Sat 7 March Under the Yugoslav Sky
(Miodrag Đorđević)
Big and Small (Vladimir Pogačić)
Sun 8 March It is Better to Know How
(Vojislav Nanović)
Man is Not a Bird (Dušan Makavejev)

Mon 9 March
Memorial Event for the author Filip David
Screening of When Day Breaks
by Goran Paskaljević 
Part of SSEES Film Festival Vol 1 & sale of 
David Filip's 'The House of Remembering
published by ISTROS Books

THEATRE
Sat 21 Feb ‘Trunćica’
Milica Bogdanović
Sun 1 March ’Na Drini ćuprija’
Tihomira Stanića

ARTS
Fri 27 Feb Artography Exhibition Svetisav Savić

TALKS
Sun 1 Feb Book Promotion
Redni broj smrti by Father Radomir Aćimović
Wed 4 Feb Book Promotion by Sanja Vico
Doing Nation in a Digital Age:
Banal Nationalism & Cosmopolitism 
in Polymedia Environments

ONLINE EVENTS
Mon 9 Feb The Serbian Golgotha
Zoom Lecture by Nick Ilić
Sun 15 Feb Round Table Meeting, by Zoom

CHARITABLE
AND FUNDRAISING EVENTS
Sat 7 Feb St Sava’s Ball

EVENTS
Thurs 29 Jan Visit to British Library 
To view Serbian collection of 20th and
21st century 
Serbian theatre & visual arts materials
Tues 3 Feb Networking Event Serbian City Club
Sun 8 Feb Učimo ćirilicu uz Vuka i Milicu
Workshop for Children, Milica Grahame 
Sat 28 Feb 12th Annual Memorial Service 
for Women in Foreign Medical Missions in Serbia
during the Great War
Thurs 5 March Poetry Event
Od uspomene do uspomene uz pesme
Desanke Maksimović
Sat 7 March Storytelling Workshop
Ella Dorman Gajić

London, Bedford, Birmingham, Corby, Halifax, Peterborough, Perivale, Reading, Warwick 
Full programme available at https://serbiancouncil.org.uk and https://www.serbianrt.com
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